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Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1—Mystery Stage Stage 2--Sweet Calamity… Stage 3--Lawman Mark’s… Stage 4-- Shiner Bock Bob… Stage 5--4 Aces Saloon Stage 6–Cottonmouth Col…
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Dead Lee Shooter 94239 GU 114.18 18.23 0 0 18.23 2 19.77 0 0 19.77 2 15.46 0 0 15.46 1 17.05 0 0 17.05 1 18.83 5 0 23.83 5 14.84 5 0 19.84 4
2 Hanso Lowe 101456 CO 116.40 15.87 0 0 15.87 1 19.30 0 0 19.30 1 21.15 0 0 21.15 5 21.98 0 0 21.98 7 20.68 0 0 20.68 2 17.42 0 0 17.42 2
3 Cotton Mouth Cole 110076L S6 118.93 23.35 5 0 28.35 8 20.33 0 0 20.33 3 17.72 0 0 17.72 2 17.40 0 0 17.40 2 19.09 0 0 19.09 1 16.04 0 0 16.04 1
4 Graver Bill 62191 SS6 132.01 22.14 0 0 22.14 4 23.39 0 0 23.39 6 20.95 0 0 20.95 4 21.05 0 0 21.05 5 24.85 0 0 24.85 6 19.63 0 0 19.63 3
5 Timber Steel 107067 CC 136.89 19.61 0 0 19.61 3 20.72 0 0 20.72 4 24.88 0 0 24.88 7 18.76 0 0 18.76 3 24.00 5 0 29.00 11 23.92 0 0 23.92 7
6 Pistoleer 17155 SS6 138.15 22.85 5 0 27.85 7 23.17 0 0 23.17 5 23.03 0 0 23.03 6 21.75 0 0 21.75 6 21.50 0 0 21.50 4 20.85 0 0 20.85 5
7 Rooster 113811 FN4 138.18 24.94 0 0 24.94 6 27.07 0 0 27.07 7 20.71 0 0 20.71 3 20.50 0 0 20.50 4 20.73 0 0 20.73 3 19.23 5 0 24.23 8
8 Dirt Road Dude 19816 JW 162.67 24.98 5 0 29.98 10 28.73 0 0 28.73 8 28.94 0 0 28.94 10 26.33 0 0 26.33 10 25.64 0 0 25.64 7 23.05 0 0 23.05 6
9 Bama  Cowboy 99273 EP8 175.39 23.48 0 0 23.48 5 40.90 0 0 40.90 12 28.46 0 0 28.46 9 27.01 0 0 27.01 11 28.68 0 0 28.68 10 26.86 0 0 26.86 9
10 El Camino R27208 EP8 186.89 31.86 10 0 41.86 13 30.73 0 0 30.73 9 29.07 0 0 29.07 11 26.32 0 0 26.32 9 28.05 0 0 28.05 9 30.86 0 0 30.86 12
11 Col Tuscarora 29154 JW 190.34 29.36 0 0 29.36 9 32.46 5 0 37.46 10 28.14 0 0 28.14 8 29.15 10 0 39.15 12 26.89 0 0 26.89 8 29.34 0 0 29.34 11
12 Black Jack Lee 92634 S6 194.65 28.19 10 0 38.19 11 34.11 5 0 39.11 11 32.08 0 0 32.08 12 26.16 0 0 26.16 8 31.78 0 0 31.78 12 27.33 0 0 27.33 10
13 Smokey XXX S6 243.83 45.53 0 0 45.53 15 46.54 0 0 46.54 13 34.02 0 0 34.02 13 36.95 10 0 46.95 14 37.95 0 0 37.95 13 32.84 0 0 32.84 13
14 Derringer Di R7174 GD7 278.78 39.60 0 0 39.60 12 55.11 0 0 55.11 14 36.66 0 0 36.66 14 40.91 5 0 45.91 13 65.99 0 0 65.99 15 30.51 5 0 35.51 14
15 Charlie Bill XXX ES7 316.90 44.42 0 0 44.42 14 61.26 0 0 61.26 15 54.08 10 0 64.08 16 48.55 0 0 48.55 15 46.91 0 0 46.91 14 51.68 0 0 51.68 15
16 Poker Face Bill XXX GU 472.63 57.43 10 0 67.43 16 88.77 0 0 88.77 16 63.72 0 0 63.72 15 54.86 0 0 54.86 16 98.50 35 0 133.50 16 54.35 10 0 64.35 16


